UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

MBBS/BDS ADMISSION UNDER 85% D.U. QUOTA, SESSION 2015-2016

TENTATIVE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER CW CATEGORY (DELHI) FOR ADMISSION TO

MBBS/BDS 2015-2016 under

FOR

NO

AIPMT

ROLL NO.

NAME

Schooling

% in
PCB of

11th

12th

Class
12th

CAT.

GENDER

AIPMT MARKS
(Out of 720)

PHY.

CHE.

BIO

TOTAL

DU
Rank

Remark

1 |5875

50812881

SHRUTI--C.W.

DELHI

DELHI

91.33

GEN

FEMALE

57

103

297

457

Category iv. Wards of Defence
Personal disabled in peace time with
disability attributable to the Military
service

2 |2621

50814260

ANGAD GREWAL (C.W.)

DELHI

DELHI

91.00

GEN

MALE

30

92

265

387

Category iv . Wards of Defence
Personal disabled in peace time with
disability attributable to the Military
service

3 205

51100327

DEEPAK  (C.W.)

DELHI

DELHI

71.33

GEN

MALE

43

80

255

378

Category iv. Wards of Defence
Personal disabled in peace time with
disability attributable to the Military
service

4 | 5524

50829676

KRITIKKA AJIT KUMAR (C.W)

DELHI

DELHI

90.33

GEN

FEMALE

35

56

270

361

Category iv. Wards of Defence
Personal disabled in peace time with
disability attributable to the Military
service

5 6472

50839328

S. L. SAl SARAT (C.W)

DELHI

DELHI

86.33

GEN

MALE

55

95

260

410

Category v . Wards of
Exservicemen Personnel and
serving personnel including
Personnel of Police forces who are
in receipt of Gallantry Awards

6 |2416

50840608

ADITYA SAHAY (C.W.)

DELHI

DELHI

90.33

GEN

MALE

69

89

241

399

Category v . Wards of
Exservicemen Personnel and
serving personnel including
Personnel of Police forces who are
in receipt of Gallantry Awards

(*): Provisional

Note:

MBBS/BDS-2015

In case of any discripancy, the same may be brought to the notice of the Joint Registrar, Faculty of
Medical Sciences, 6th Floor, VPCI Building, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007 through e-mail:
drfmsc@gmail.com latest by 11.00 a.m., 25.08.2015.

Availability of MBBS/BDS seats under 85% Delhi Quota as notified in para 1(c) of Bulletin of
Information 2015-16 uploaded on website www.fmsc.ac.in

List of Candidates

(Henry H. Baa)

sd/-

Joint Registrar (Medical)
drfmsc@gmail.com
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