UNIVERSITY OF DELHI FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES MBBS/BDS ADMISSION UNDER 85% D.U. QUOTA, SESSION 2015-2016 TENTATIVE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER <u>CW CATEGORY (DELHI)</u> FOR ADMISSION TO MBBS/BDS 2015-2016 under

S.N	FOR M	AIPMT ROLL NO.	NAME	Schooling		% in PCB of	CAT.	GENDER	AIPMT MARKS (Out of 720)					Remark
О.	NO			11th	12th	Class 12th			PHY.	CHE.	BIO	TOTAL	Rank	
1	5875	50812881	SHRUTIC.W.	DELHI	DELHI	91.33	GEN	FEMALE	57	103	297	457	1	Category iv . Wards of Defence Personal disabled in peace time with disability attributable to the Military service
2	2621	50814260	ANGAD GREWAL (C.W.)	DELHI	DELHI	91.00	GEN	MALE	30	92	265	387	2	Category iv . Wards of Defence Personal disabled in peace time with disability attributable to the Military service
3	205	51100327	DEEPAK (C.W.)	DELHI	DELHI	71.33	GEN	MALE	43	80	255	378	3	Category iv . Wards of Defence Personal disabled in peace time with disability attributable to the Military service
4	5524	50829676	KRITIKKA AJIT KUMAR (C.W)	DELHI	DELHI	90.33	GEN	FEMALE	35	56	270	361	4	Category iv . Wards of Defence Personal disabled in peace time with disability attributable to the Military service
5	6472	50839328	S. L. SAI SARAT (C.W)	DELHI	DELHI	86.33	GEN	MALE	55	95	260	410	5	Category v . Wards of Exservicemen Personnel and serving personnel including Personnel of Police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards
6	2416	50840608	ADITYA SAHAY (C.W.)	DELHI	DELHI	90.33	GEN	MALE	69	89	241	399	6	Category v . Wards of Exservicemen Personnel and serving personnel including Personnel of Police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards

(*): Provisional

Note:

- 1 In case of any discripancy, the same may be brought to the notice of the Joint Registrar, Faculty of Medical Sciences, 6th Floor, VPCI Building, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007 through e-mail: drfmsc@gmail.com latest by 11.00 a.m., 25.08.2015.
- 2 Availability of MBBS/BDS seats under 85% Delhi Quota as notified in para 1(c) of Bulletin of Information 2015-16 uploaded on website www.fmsc.ac.in

sd/-(Henry H. Baa) Joint Registrar (Medical) drfmsc@gmail.com